
Attachments & Handouts 

None   
 

  

	

	

Economic	Development	Advisory	Board
Wednesday	September	14,	2016

3:00pm	–	5:00pm
Columbia	Helicopter	–	14452	Arndt	Rd.	NE,	Aurora,	OR	97002

	

	
AGENDA	

	
3:00 

 

3:10 

3:25 

3:40 

4:40 

4:45 

Welcome and Introductions 

 

Oregon Department of Avionics  

Overview of Airport Businesses 

Aurora Airport Tour (via van) and Q&A 

Closing Comments, Adjourn 

Columbia Helicopter Tour 

Angie Morris/ 

Dave Tibbets

TBD

Kevin O’Malley

Bruce Bennett

Angie Morris

Dave Tibbets

	
	

Future Meetings 
 

 October 12th – 3:00‐5:00 

 November 9th – 3:30‐5:00 

 December 14th – 3:30‐5:00 

	

	

	


