

Economic Development Advisory Board Wednesday September 14, 2016 3:00pm - 5:00pm

Columbia Helicopter – 14452 Arndt Rd. NE, Aurora, OR 97002

AGENDA

3:00	Welcome and Introductions	Angie Morris/
		Dave Tibbets
3:10	Oregon Department of Avionics	TBD
3:25	Overview of Airport Businesses	Kevin O'Malley
3:40	Aurora Airport Tour (via van) and Q&A	Bruce Bennett
4:40	Closing Comments, Adjourn	Angie Morris
4:45	Columbia Helicopter Tour	Dave Tibbets

Future Meetings

- October 12th 3:00-5:00
- November 9th 3:30-5:00
- December 14th 3:30-5:00